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D I S S A B T E 21 DE NOVEMBRE DE 2009 

H S E U I A SS D CSVAÍSCHIISSECS 

RESULTATS JORNADA 9 

PETROMIRALLESIHC-MOLLET 7-4 

CORBERA-MASQUEFA 3-3 

CONGRES-CAMBRILS 4-6 

SENTMENAT-CASAL L'ESPLUGA 8-4 
PLA DE SANTA MARIA-PIERA 9-4 

REUS PLOMS-LLEIDA.NET ALPICAT 11-2 

JUNEDA-RIUDEBITLLES 5-4 

PALAU DE PLEGAMANS-MONTBUI 6-6 

CORNELLÁ-ANDORRA 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

JUNEDA 

CAMBRILS 

SENTMENAT 

CORNELLÁ 

PETROMIRALLESIHC 9 

MASQUEFA 

LLEIDA.NETALPICAT 9 

CNREUSPLOMS 

ANDORRA 

PLA DE SANTA MARÍA 9 

CORBERA 

CONGRÉS 

CASAL L'ESPLUGA 

MONTBUI 

PALAU DE PLEGAMANSi 

RIUDEBITLLES 

PERA 

3-7 

PTS 

1 22 
2 21 

19 
19 

1 16 

17 
16 

13 
12 

10 
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RESULTATS 

MOLLERUSSA-BELL-LLOC 

CADI-Montblanc 

Vendrell-CALAFELLCP 

CUSSIFICACIÓ J G 

AIGUAVERIBELL-LL0C5 5 

C.E.Vendrell 4 3 

CALAFELLCP 6 4 

ANDORRA 4 2 

JUNEDAVILA-SANA 1 1 

A.E. Montblanc 4 1 

AMPOSTA 3 1 

CADI 2 0 

MOLLERUSSA 3 0 

RESULTATS ' 

C.E.Vendrell-RIUDOMS 

MARTINENCB-MASQUEFA 

JUVENIL-J 
RESULTATS 

E 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 . 

JORNADA 5 

8-9 

1-4 

6-3 

P PTS 

0 15 

1 9 

0 18 

2 6 

0 3 

3 3 

2 3 

2 0 

3 0 

JORNADA 8 

9-2 

3-4 

JORNADA 8 

PETROMIRALLES A-JUNEDAVILA-SANA 7-2 

GIRONAB-SEK-CATALUNYA 

CLASSIFICACIÓ J G 

PETROMIRALLES A 6 6 

SEK-CATALUNYA 5 3 

E 

0 

0 

6-3 

P PTS 

0 18 

2 9 

GIRONAE 

OLESA 5 

JUNEDAVILA-SANA 6 

RESULTATS 

2 

0 

0 

0 

3 

6 

6 

0 

JORNADA 8 

PETROMIRALLES B-NOIA FREIXENETA 

C.E.Vendrell-VILANOVAB 

REUS DEPORTIU B-MOLLERUSSAA 

CLASSIFICACIÓ J 

NOIA FREIXENETA 8 

REUS DEPORTIU B 8 

TELDAIR MOLLERUSSA A 8 

C.E.Vendrell 8 

PETROMIRALLES IHC B 8 

VILANOVAB 8 

G 

8 

6 

4 

3 

2 

0 

E 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

P 

0 

1 

4 

5 

5 

8 

4-7 

7-1 

8-1 

PTS 

24 

19 

12 

9 

7 

0 

RESULTATS JORNADA 8 

SANTSADURNI-SANT RAMÓN 

VILANOVAA-REUS DEPORTIU A 

CORBERA B-MOLLERUSSAB 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

REUS DEPORTIU A 

VILANOVAA 

CORBERAB 

SANTSADURNÍ 

SANT RAMÓN 

MOLLERUSSAB 

RESULTATS 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

I2ÜM" 

LLEIDALLISTAA-ALPICAT 

REUSPLOMS-BELL-LLOC 

JUNEDA-Casal Espluga 

CLASSIFICACIÓ J 

AIGUAVERIBELL-LLOC 8 

LLEIDALUSTAA 

REUSPLOMS 

Casal Espluga 

JUNEDA 

ALPICAT 

8 

8 

6 

7 

8 

G 

8 

fi 

5 

2 

2 

1 

im 

G 

7 

7 

4 

2 

1 

0 

E 

0 

n 

0 

0 

0 

0 

m 

E 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

p 

0 

9 

3 

6 

6 

7 

4-5 

3-7 

8-4 

PTS 

24 

18 

15 

6 

6 

3 

JORNADA 8 

P 

0 

1 

3 

4 

5 

8 

3-0 

3-5 

-

PTS 

21 

21 

13 

6 

4 

0 

RESULTATS 

ALEVI -a 

CAMBRILS B-TELDAIR MOLLERUSSA 

LLEIDALUSTAB-MONTBLANC 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

MOLLERUSSA 

MONTBUI 

MONTBLANC 

CAMBRILS B 

LLEIDALUSTAB 

j 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

G 

6 

3 

3 

1 

1 

E 

0 

2 

0 

1 

1 

JORNADA 8 

P 

0 

1 

4 

5 

4 

3-4 

2-8 

PTS 

18 

11 

9 
4 

4 

http://PLOMS-LLEIDA.NET

